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▼ 1ᵉ Verdiep

3.76

2.
71

1.291.21

2.85

0.79

3.62

3.63

1.01
1.

20
0.

80

2.
23

3.41

4.53

1.
95

3.
08

Badkamer

Traphal

Slaapkamer

GangDressing

Slaapkamer



Alle afmetingen zijn louter indicatief - www.immotools.be

▼ 2ᵉ Verdiep
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▼ Kelder
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